
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2023/2/1 Wed 7,342         11,237     798            354             469               20,200                       

2023/2/2 Thu 7,278         11,797     667            372             438               20,552                       

2023/2/3 Fri 7,388         11,676     615            27               514               20,220                       

2023/2/4 Sat 10,671       13,740     862            138             638               26,049                       

2023/2/5 Sun 10,174       13,825     1,000         20               686               25,705                       

2023/2/6 Mon 6,857         10,342     644            216             419               18,478                       

2023/2/7 Tue 8,265         12,063     684            244             473               21,729                       

2023/2/8 Wed 7,156         10,740     756            340             438               19,430                       

2023/2/9 Thu 7,328         11,193     607            339             455               19,922                       

2023/2/10 Fri 7,439         12,241     752            428             488               21,348                       

2023/2/11 Sat 11,348       16,630     1,236         223             754               30,191                       

2023/2/12 Sun 8,960         14,941     898            218             663               25,680                       

2023/2/13 Mon 4,255         7,403       303            10               468               12,439                       

2023/2/14 Tue 4,773         7,898       306            99               527               13,603                       

2023/2/15 Wed 4,792         7,965       330            100             413               13,600                       

2023/2/16 Thu 4,984         8,316       351            96               460               14,207                       

2023/2/17 Fri 4,782         8,578       360            42               494               14,256                       

2023/2/18 Sat 7,196         12,084     585            90               743               20,698                       

2023/2/19 Sun 9,493         14,315     753            -              732               25,293                       

2023/2/20 Mon 4,016         6,602       258            -              426               11,302                       

2023/2/21 Tue 4,096         6,706       285            164             418               11,669                       

2023/2/22 Wed 4,660         7,654       236            10               486               13,046                       

2023/2/23 Thu 4,502         7,851       205            354             476               13,388                       

2023/2/24 Fri 5,253         8,799       393            22               592               15,059                       

2023/2/25 Sat 14,605       19,300     1,171         21               1,010            36,107                       

2023/2/26 Sun 23,109       23,851     2,041         135             1,352            50,488                       

2023/2/27 Mon 20,638       23,214     1,957         127             1,198            47,134                       

2023/2/28 Tue 11,776       14,201     1,067         20               785               27,849                       

233,136    335,162   20,120       4,209          17,015          609,642                     
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